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North End - JAQ Snap-Up Stretch
Performance Polo - NE100

5.3 0z./yd?/180 gsm (US), 8.8 oz./L yd (CA), 69/26/5 polyester/ lyocell/spandex

jersey
Moisture-management
Anti-microbial performance
Active fit

Stretch performance

Self-fabric collar with metal three-snap closure

Side vents

The fiber lyocell from Lenzing® is a sustainably sourced, renewable and bio-

degradable botanic fiber

Colors

Burgundy -OpalBlue .
NEWY

Finished Measurements

S
Body Length 27
Chest Width (Laid Flat) 20
Sleeve Length 191/4
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211/2
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29 30
23 25

201/2  211/8
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2XL

31
26 1/2

223/8

3XL

32
281/2

23

4XL

321/2
301/2

23 5/8

5XL

331/2
321/2

241/4



